PNBHS TERM DATES - 2023

Starts Ends Half Days Weeks
Term 1 Monday, 30 January Thursday, 6 April 96 9.6
Term 2 Monday, 24 April Friday, 30 June 98 9.8
Term 3 Monday, 17 July Friday, 22 September 100 10
Term 4 Monday, 9 October Friday, 8 December 86 8.6
TOTAL 380 38

Mon, 30 Jan - Course confirmation (8:30am - 1:00pm)

Mon, 30 Jan - New Staff orientation

Tue, 31 Jan - Course confirmation (catch-ups)

Wed, 1 Feb - Senior Students return (9:00am - 12:30pm)

Thu, 2 Feb - Junior Students return (9:00am - 3:20pm)

Fri, 3 Feb - All Students return

Mon, 13 Feb to Fri, 17 Feb - Year 13 Mountain Trip; Crest to Crest & (Week 3)

Mon, 27 Feb to Fri, 3 Mar - Year 12 OPC

Fri, 1 Sep - Tournament Week - School Holiday

Thu, 7 Dec - Teacher Only Day

Public Holidays
Waitangi Day: Monday 6 February

Good Friday:  Friday 7 April
Kings Birthday: Monday 5 June

Matariki Public Holiday  Friday 14 July

Labour Day: Monday 23 October




